19XR
Hermetic Centrifugal Liquid Chiller
Cooling Capacity：300~1650 RT (single-stage)
                                  800~3000 RT (two-stage)
Founded by the inventor of modern air conditioning, Carrier is the world’s
leader in high-technology heating, air-conditioning and refrigeration solutions.
Carrier experts provide sustainable solutions, integrating energy-efficient
products, building controls and energy services for residential, commercial,

                             3517-5275kW (Heating application Low/Medium/High voltage)
2
Model Number Nomenclature
19XR/XR-E
19XR-6/7
Note: Carrier is dedicated to continuous product development. Components list will vary to meet different demands
*Availability please check with local sales office
19XR -
19XR-     A4H    A4H    648    J    N    7
65 65 467 DJ S 52
Description
19XR-High Efficiency Hermetic
Centrifugal Liquid Chiller
19XRV-Ultra High Efficiency
Hermetic Centrifugal Liquid Chiller
with VFD
Cooler Size
Compressor Code
Compressor Frame
Single-stage: 3, 4, 5
Two-stage: E
Motor Voltage Code
52: 400V-3Ph-50Hz
53: 3kV-3Ph-50Hz
54: 3.3kV-3Ph-50Hz
55: 6.3kV-3Ph-50Hz
5A: 10kV-3Ph-50Hz
5B: 11kV-3Ph-50Hz
62: 380V-3Ph-60Hz
63: 416V-3Ph-60Hz
67: 3.3kV-3Ph-60Hz
68: 4.16kV-3Ph-60Hz
59: 6.9kV-3Ph-60Hz
6A: 11kV-3Ph-60Hz
Motor Efficiency Code
For Compressor Frame 3, 4, 5
H-High Efficiency
S-Standard Efficiency
For Compressor Frame E and
19XR3 Optimization Product
Gear Ratio
Condenser Size
Description
19XR-High
Efficiency Hermetic
Centrifugal Liquid Chiller
Motor Voltage code
4: 3kV-3Ph-50Hz
5: 3.3kV-3Ph-50Hz
6: 6.3kV-3Ph-50Hz
7: 10kV-3Ph-50Hz
8: 11kV-3Ph-50Hz
F: 3.3kV-3Ph-60Hz
G: 4.16kV-3Ph-60Hz
H: 6.9kV-3Ph-60Hz
J: 11kV-3Ph-60Hz
Motor Code
Gear  Code